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U-21 Championship
2016/17 6th round, Match #34

Friday, 27.08.2016, 17:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 27°C. Spectators: 200

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 1

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

24 Levanidov Vladyslav
4 Havrushko Ivan
7 Zhychykov Maksym
10 Railian Serhii
13 Vitenchuk Vadym
19 Borovskii Bohdan (C)
20 Besarab Pavlo
23 Shkinder Vladyslav
27 Svynoboi Eduard
95 Yelsukov Andrii
99 Myagkov Pavlo

Substitutes
25 Prokopenko Vadym
6 Yatsyk Kostiantyn
9 Liubko Vladyslav
11 Yaroshenko Ivan
17 Makohon Pavlo
77 Protasov Yevhen

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii

41 Lopka Roman
58 Smychenko Danylo
23 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
53 Baidaluk Ihor
54 Shtanenko Stanislav
86 Pankovskyi Ihor
31 Chenakal Ihor
85 Kernozhytskyi Serhii
83 Panchenko Oleksii
15 Zbun Oleksii
57 Kapelian Andrii

Substitutes
33 Medvediev Mark
81 Sidelnyk Denys
52 Dudka Denys
94 Nehria Kyrylo
36 Boloban Oleksii
91 Nedozhdii Kiril
84 Cherniienko Maksym

Coach
Makhno Hennadii

Referee:
Boiko Serhii
Assistant 1:
Zhukov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Yermolenko Ruslan
4th Official:
Kopievskii Viktor
Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 6th round, Match #34
Friday, 27.08.2016, 17:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 27°C. Spectators: 200

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 1 «Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi
46' 58 Smychenko Danylo

81 Sidelnyk Denys

27 Svynoboi Eduard 53'

13 Vitenchuk Vadym
17 Makohon Pavlo 54'

27 Svynoboi Eduard
77 Protasov Yevhen 58'

10 Railian Serhii
6 Yatsyk Kostiantyn 60'

63' 57 Kapelian Andrii

67' 54 Shtanenko Stanislav
94 Nehria Kyrylo

69' 83 Panchenko Oleksii
52 Dudka Denys

72' 85 Kernozhytskyi Serhii

75' 31 Chenakal Ihor

99 Myagkov Pavlo 84'

20 Besarab Pavlo
9 Liubko Vladyslav 89'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


